
 
 

 

School Holiday Dates 2024-2025 

 

 
 

Holiday Period Date of Closing Date of Re-Opening 
Autumn 2024  

 

Tuesday 3rd September 

2024 

Autumn Half Term 

2024 

Friday 25th October 2024  Monday 4th November 2024 

Christmas 2024 Friday 20th December 2024  Monday 6th January 2025 

Spring Half Term 2025 Friday 14th February 2025  Monday 24th February 2025 

Easter 2025 Friday 4th April 2025  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Summer Half Term 

2025 

Friday 23th May 2025  Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer 2025 Friday 18th July 2025  

 
 

 May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 – School Closed  

 

INSET DAYS  

 

 

Monday 2nd September2024 – school closed 

Monday 30th September 2024 – school closed 

Friday 29th November 2024 – school closed 

Monday 21st July 2025 – school closed 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 – school closed 

 

 

 

PLEASE ENSURE YOUR CHILD’S ATTENDANCE IS AS GOOD AS IT CAN BE AND ONLY 

TAKE HOLIDAYS IN THE SCHOOL BREAKS. THERE IS A DIRECT CORRELATION BETWEEN 

ATTENDANCE AND ACHIEVEMENT. 

 


